CSG - Peoria - Challenge

Placement Division Name
1st L1 Tiny
Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
1st L1 Mini
2nd L1 Mini
Excellent L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
Outstanding L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
1st L1 Youth

2nd L1 Youth

Excellent L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions

1st L1 Junior
2nd L1 Junior
3rd L1 Junior

Excellent L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y

1st o)
1st L1 Performance Rec - 10Y
(NON)

1st L1.1 Tiny - PREP

1st L1.1 Mini - PREP

2nd L1.1 Mini - PREP

1st L1.1 Youth - PREP

1st L2 Youth

2nd L2 Youth

1st L2 Junior

2nd L2 Junior

3rd L2 Junior

4th L2 Junior

1st L2 Senior

Program Name
TNT Cheer
Fusion Allstars
Top Star Training Center
ATJ Diamonds Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
Royalty Elite LLC
Titanium Force Cheer
Top Star Training Center
Fusion Allstars
TNT Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
Top Star Training Center
Titanium Force Cheer
Royalty Elite LLC

Titanium Force Cheer

DY Chitown Elite

DY Chitown Elite

Lions Cheer Company

lowa X-Plosion Cheer &
Tumbling

Fusion Allstars
Lions Cheer Company
Titanium Force Cheer
ATJ Diamonds Cheer

TNT Cheer
Top Star Training Center
Royalty Elite LLC
Lions Cheer Company

Top Star Training Center

Team Name
Bombpops
Tidal Wave
Tiny Pixies

ATJ Pink Diamonds

Pink Ladies

D'ior Divas
Sparks

Mini Mouseketeers

Invasion
Xplosion

Pink Sparkle
Inspire
Passion

Blue Bloods

Charm

Shining Stars

Lucky Stars

Cubs

Dynamite

Xplosion
Mighty Cats
Fearless
ATJ Silver Diamonds
Voltage
Soar
Lady Riot
Loyalty

Infinity

Peoria, IL - 11/5/2022

Event Score

84.0797

79.0

78.6667

78.0

90.887

89.9971

83.1833

67.2222

93.2558

88.5507

84.8611

93.6957

90.6159

88.9572

81.2963

84.6101

81.9558

86.9366

88.5041

84.9525

90.5321

88.05

66.3833

94.6

94.3167

91.4833

88.0167

93.95

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



CSG - Peoria - Challenge

Placement
2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

Division Name
L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2.1 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L3 Youth

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Junior

L3 Senior

L4 Senior

L4 Senior
Exhibition (Cheer)
Exhibition (Cheer)

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

Program Name
Titanium Force Cheer

Gem City All Star Cheer

Lions Cheer Company

lowa X-Plosion Cheer &

Tumbling
Titanium Force Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer

Royalty Elite LLC
ATJ Diamonds Cheer
TNT Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
TNT Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer

Titanium Force Cheer

CHAMPION
SEIRIT * GROLE

Team Name
Knockout

The Phoenix

Fierce Cats

Embers

Craze
Obsession
Gold Rush

ATJ Black Diamonds
Gunpowder
Black Smoke
Bombshells
Glitter Stars
Stardust

Rockstars

Peoria, IL - 11/5/2022

Event Score
93.8167

93.6

92.1753

90.1408

86.4667

92.3167

89.0167

66.6167

91.9667

94.5833

87.7

IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



