

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
		TNT Cheer		
1st	L1 Tiny		Bombpops	84.0797
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Fusion Allstars	Tidal Wave	79.0
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Top Star Training Center	Tiny Pixies	78.6667
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	ATJ Diamonds Cheer	ATJ Pink Diamonds	78.0
1st	L1 Mini	Titanium Force Cheer	Pink Ladies	90.887
2nd	L1 Mini	Royalty Elite LLC	D'ior Divas	89.9971
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	Titanium Force Cheer	Sparks	83.1833
Outstanding	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	Top Star Training Center	Mini Mouseketeers	67.2222
1st	L1 Youth	Fusion Allstars	Invasion	93.2558
2nd	L1 Youth	TNT Cheer	Xplosion	88.5507
Excellent	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	Titanium Force Cheer	Pink Sparkle	84.8611
1st	L1 Junior	Top Star Training Center	Inspire	93.6957
2nd	L1 Junior	Titanium Force Cheer	Passion	90.6159
3rd	L1 Junior	Royalty Elite LLC	Blue Bloods	88.9572
Excellent	L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions	Titanium Force Cheer	Charm	81.2963
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)	DY Chitown Elite	Shining Stars	84.6101
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)	DY Chitown Elite	Lucky Stars	81.9558
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Lions Cheer Company	Cubs	86.9366
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Iowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling	Dynamite	88.5041
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Fusion Allstars	Xplosion	84.9525
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Lions Cheer Company	Mighty Cats	90.5321
1st	L2 Youth	Titanium Force Cheer	Fearless	88.05
2nd	L2 Youth	ATJ Diamonds Cheer	ATJ Silver Diamonds	66.3833
1st	L2 Junior	TNT Cheer	Voltage	94.6
2nd	L2 Junior	Top Star Training Center	Soar	94.3167
3rd	L2 Junior	Royalty Elite LLC	Lady Riot	91.4833
4th	L2 Junior	Lions Cheer Company	Loyalty	88.0167
1st	L2 Senior	Top Star Training Center	Infinity	93.95





germi : " URQUE							
Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score			
2nd	L2 Senior	Titanium Force Cheer	Knockout	93.8167			
3rd	L2 Senior	Gem City All Star Cheer	The Phoenix	93.6			
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	Lions Cheer Company	Fierce Cats	92.1753			
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Iowa X-Plosion Cheer & Tumbling	Embers	90.1408			
1st	L3 Youth	Titanium Force Cheer	Craze	86.4667			
1st	L3 Junior	Titanium Force Cheer	Obsession	92.3167			
2nd	L3 Junior	Royalty Elite LLC	Gold Rush	89.0167			
3rd	L3 Junior	ATJ Diamonds Cheer	ATJ Black Diamonds	66.6167			
1st	L3 Senior	TNT Cheer	Gunpowder	91.9667			
1st	L4 Senior	Titanium Force Cheer	Black Smoke	94.5833			
2nd	L4 Senior	TNT Cheer	Bombshells	87.7			
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Titanium Force Cheer	Glitter Stars				
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Titanium Force Cheer	Stardust				
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	Titanium Force Cheer	Rockstars				

